42
Protection devices
MCCBs
MCCBs thermal magnetic release
Characteristics:
- Complies with IEC 60947-2
- 3 Frame sizes: P160 , P250 & P630
- Thermal Magnetic Trip Unit with adjustable O/L and S/C

for quick installation
- International Certification and approvals
Breaking Capacity
Ics=100% Icu as
per IEC 60947-2
Rated
Current Frame
Cat. Ref.
3 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
Cat. Ref.
4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
25kA
40A
P160
HHS040DR HHS041DR
63A HHS063DR HHS064DR
80A HHS080DR HHS081DR
100A HHS100DR HHS101DR
125A HHS125DR HHS126DR
160A HHS160DR HHS161DR
200A
P250
HHT200DR HHT201DR
250A HHT250DR HHT251DR
320A
P630
HHJ320DR HHJ321DR
400A HHJ400DR HHJ401DR
630A HHJ630DE 50780 HHJ631DE 59950
Breaking Capacity
Ics=100% Icu as
per IEC 60947-2
Rated
Current Frame
Cat. Ref.
3 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
Cat. Ref.
4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
50kA
40A
P160
HMS040DR HMS041DR
63A HMS063DR HMS064DR
80A HMS080DR HMS081DR
100A HMS100DR HMS101DR
125A HMS125DR HMS126DR
160A HMS160DR HMS161DR
200A
P250
HMT200DR HMT201DR
250A HMT250DR HMT251DR
320A
P630
HMJ320DR HMJ321DR
400A HMJ400DR HMJ401DR
630A HMJ630DE HMJ631DE
Breaking Capacity
Ics=100% Icu as
per IEC 60947-2
Rated
Current Frame
Cat. Ref.
3 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
Cat. Ref.
4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
40kA
40A
P160
HNS040DR HNS041DR
63A HNS063DR HNS064DR 14480
80A HNS080DR HNS081DR 14480
100A HNS100DR HNS101DR 14690
125A HNS125DR HNS126DR
160A HNS160DR HNS161DR
200A
P250
HNT200DR HNT201DR
250A HNT250DR HNT251DR
320A
P630
HNJ320DR HNJ321DR
400A HNJ400DR HNJ401DR

Ics=100% Icu as Rated Cat. Ref. Cat. Ref.
per IEC 60947-2) Current Frame 3 Pole Unit MRP (₹) 4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
- Accurate setting of overload protection
- Neutral Protection for all 4P breakers as standard (option of
OFF / 50% / 100% Neutral setting)
- Complete range of accessories
- Direct mounting arrangement for Extended Rotary Handle
for quick installation
- International Certification and approvals
Protection devices
MCCBs
25kA
40A
P160
HHS040JR 21790 HHS041JR 28300
100A HHS100JR 21790 HHS101JR 28030
160A
P250
HHS160JR 27830 HHS161JR 36020
250A HHT250JR 36580 HHT251JR 46920
Breaking Capacity
Ics=100% Icu as
per IEC 60947-2)
Rated
Current Frame
Cat. Ref.
3 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
Cat. Ref.
4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
40kA
40A
P160
HNS040JR 21840 HNS041JR 27780
100A HNS100JR 21840 HNS101JR 27780
160A HNS160JR 27920 HNS161JR 39230
250A P250 HNT250JR 38500 HNT251JR 52590
400A
P630
HNW400JR 61150 HNW401JR 69810
630A HNW630JR 64640 HNW631JR 83800
Breaking Capacity
Ics=100% Icu as
per IEC 60947-2)
Rated
Current Frame
Cat. Ref.
3 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
Cat. Ref.
4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
50kA
40A
P160
HMS040JR 25120 HMS041JR 34410
100A HMS100JR 25120 HMS101JR 35440
160A HMS160JR 31850 HMS161JR 41240
250A P250 HMT250JR 43160 HMT251JR 59100
400A
P630
HMW400JR 64000 HMW401JR 83030
630A HMW630JR 66260 HMW631JR 87790

44
MCCBs microprocessor LSIG release
Breaking Capacity
Ics=100% Icu as
per IEC 60947-2
Rated
Current Frame
Cat. Ref.
3 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
Cat. Ref.
4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
25kA
40A
P250
HHT040LR 39250 HHT041LR 43930
100A HHT100LR 39250 HHT101LR 43930
160A HHT160LR 41510 HHT161LR 49910
250A HHT250LR 47530 HHT251LR 56950
Breaking Capacity
Ics=100% Icu as
per IEC 60947-2
Rated
Current Frame
Cat. Ref.
3 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
Cat. Ref.
4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
40kA
40A
P250
HNT040LR 39440 HNT041LR 45660
100A HNT100LR 39440 HNT101LR 45660
160A HNT160LR 42900 HNT161LR 51510
250A HNT250LR 48100 HNT251LR 59670
400A
P630
HNW400LR 68340 HNW401LR 77760
630A HNW630LR 78530 HNW631LR 92440
Breaking Capacity
Ics=100% Icu as
per IEC 60947-2
Rated
Current Frame
Cat. Ref.
3 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
Cat. Ref.
4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
50kA
40A
P250
HMT040LR 42900 HMT041LR 49160
100A HMT100LR 42900 HMT101LR 49160
160A HMT160LR 48700 HMT161LR 52660
250A HMT250LR 52040 HMT251LR 61090
400A
P630
HMW400LR 70240 HMW401LR 83880
630A HMW630LR 78810 HMW631LR 98350

for quick installation
- International Certification and approvals
Breaking Capacity
Ics=100% Icu as
per IEC 60947-2)
Rated
Current Frame
Cat. Ref.
3 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
Cat. Ref.
4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
25kA
40A
P160
HHS040NR # HHS041NR #
100A HHS100NR # HHS101NR #
160A HHS160NR # HHS161NR #
40kA
250A P250 HHT250NR # HHT251NR #
Breaking Capacity
Ics=100% Icu as
per IEC 60947-2)
Rated
Current Frame
Cat. Ref.
3 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
Cat. Ref.
4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
40A HNS040NR # HNS041NR #
100A P160 HNS100NR # HNS101NR #
160A HNS160NR # HNS161NR #
250A P250 HNT250NR # HNT251NR #
400A HNW400NR # HNW401NR #
50kA
630A P630 HNW630NR # HNW631NR #
Breaking Capacity
Ics=100% Icu as
per IEC 60947-2)
Rated
Current Frame
Cat. Ref.
3 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
Cat. Ref.
4 Pole Unit MRP (₹)
40A HMS040NR # HMS041NR #
100A P160 HMS100NR # HMS101NR #
160A HMS160NR # HMS161NR #
250A P250 HMT250NR # HMT251NR #
400A
P630
HMW400NR # HMW401NR #
630A HMW630NR # HMW631NR #

HXW030H
MCCBs thermal magnetic release
Characteristics:
- Complies with IEC 60947-2
- Thermal Magnetic and Microprocessor Trip Units
- Calibrated at 50°C
- Current Limiting type
- Complete range of accessories
- International Certification and approvals
- BIS certified
X160 frame MCCB
fixed overload, fixed short circuit
breaking capacity
Icu : 18kA
Description Pack Qty. Cat. Ref. Unit MRP (₹)
32A, 3 pole 1 HDA032Z
40A, 3 pole 1 HDA040Z
63A, 3 pole 1 HDA063Z
80A, 3 pole 1 HDA080Z
100A, 3 pole 1 HDA100Z
125A, 3 pole 1 HDA125Z
160A, 3 pole 1 HDA160Z
32A, 4 pole 1 HDA033Z
40A, 4 pole 1 HDA041Z
63A, 4 pole 1 HDA064Z
80A, 4 pole 1 HDA081Z
100A, 4 pole 1 HDA101Z
125A, 4 pole 1 HDA126Z
160A, 4 pole 1 HDA161Z
X160 frame MCCB
fixed overload, fixed short circuit
breaking capacity
Icu : 25kA
Description Pack Qty. Cat. Ref. Unit MRP (₹)
32A, 3 pole 1 HHA032Z
40A, 3 pole 1 HHA040Z
63A, 3 pole 1 HHA063Z
80A, 3 pole 1 HHA080Z
100A, 3 pole 1 HHA100Z
125A, 3 pole 1 HHA125Z
160A, 3 pole 1 HHA160Z
32A, 4 pole 1 HHA033Z
40A, 4 pole 1 HHA041Z
63A, 4 pole 1 HHA064Z
80A, 4 pole 1 HHA081Z
100A, 4 pole 1 HHA101Z
125A, 4 pole 1 HHA126Z
160A, 4 pole 1 HHA161Z
Protection devices
MCCBs
HDA125Z
HHA125Z

14920
12270
12270
12210
12270
12270
15460
18760
50
X160 frame MCCB
overload adjustable 0.63-0.8-1 x In
short circuit fixed
breaking capacity
Icu : 18kA
Description Pack Qty. Cat. Ref. Unit MRP (₹)
40A, 3 pole 1 HDA040U
63A, 3 pole 1 HDA063U
80A, 3 pole 1 HDA080U
100A, 3 pole 1 HDA100U
125A, 3 pole 1 HDA125U
160A, 3 pole 1 HDA160U
40A, 4 pole 1 HDA041U
63A, 4 pole 1 HDA064U
80A, 4 pole 1 HDA081U
100A, 4 pole 1 HDA101U
125A, 4 pole 1 HDA126U
160A, 4 pole 1 HDA161U
X160 frame MCCB
overload adjustable 0.63-0.8-1 x In
short circuit fixed
breaking capacity
Icu : 25kA
Description Pack Qty. Cat. Ref. Unit MRP (₹)
40A, 3 pole 1 HHA040U
63A, 3 pole 1 HHA063U
80A, 3 pole 1 HHA080U
100A, 3 pole 1 HHA100U
125A, 3 pole 1 HHA125U
160A, 3 pole 1 HHA160U
40A, 4 pole 1 HHA041U
63A, 4 pole 1 HHA064U
80A, 4 pole 1 HHA081U
100A, 4 pole 1 HHA101U
125A, 4 pole 1 HHA126U
160A, 4 pole 1 HHA161U
X160 frame MCCB
overload adjustable 0.63-0.8-1 x In
short circuit fixed
breaking capacity
Icu : 40kA
Description Pack Qty. Cat. Ref. Unit MRP (₹)
40A, 3 pole 1 HNA040U
63A, 3 pole 1 HNA063U
80A, 3 pole 1 HNA080U
100A, 3 pole 1 HNA100U
125A, 3 pole 1 HNA125U
160A, 3 pole 1 HNA160U
40A, 4 pole 1 HNA041U
63A, 4 pole 1 HNA064U
80A, 4 pole 1 HNA081U
100A, 4 pole 1 HNA101U
125A, 4 pole 1 HNA126U
160A, 4 pole 1 HNA161U
Protection devices
MCCBs
HDA161U
HNA126U

Over load adjustable 0.4-1.0 x In
short circuit adjustable
2.5-10 x Ir (630-800A)
2.5-8 x In (1000A)
time delay 0.1-0.2 sec
Icu : 50kA
Description Pack Qty. Cat. Ref. Unit MRP (₹)
800A, 3 pole 1 HNE800H
1000A, 3 pole 1 HNE970H
800A, 4 pole 1 HNE801H
1000A, 4 pole 1 HNE971H
X250 frame MCCB
fixed overload, fixed short circuit
Icu : 25kA
Description Pack Qty. Cat. Ref. Unit MRP (₹)
200A, 3 pole 1 HHB200Z
250A, 3 pole 1 HHB250Z
200A, 4 pole 1 HHB201Z
250A, 4 pole 1 HHB251Z
Over load adjustable 0.63-0.8-1 x In
short circuit adjustable
6-8-10-13 x In (100-200A)
5-7-9-11 x In (250A)
Icu : 40kA
Description Pack Qty. Cat. Ref. Unit MRP (₹)
100A, 3 pole 1 HNB100U
125A, 3 pole 1 HNB125U
160A, 3 pole 1 HNB160U
200A, 3 pole 1 HNB200U
250A, 3 pole 1 HNB250U
100A, 4 pole 1 HNB101U
125A, 4 pole 1 HNB126U
160A, 4 pole 1 HNB161U
200A, 4 pole 1 HNB201U
250A, 4 pole 1 HNB251U
HNB100U
▲
▲
▲

Mechanical Interlock 1 HXE065H 127440
HXC021H
40
▲
Protection devices
MCCBs accessories
Stockable Cat. Ref.Pricelist w.e.f. 1st March 2024
890
Protection devices
Power Contactor, Overload Relay and MPCB
Model AC3 Rating (A) Coil voltage Aux Pack Qty. Cat. Ref. Unit MRP (₹)
9A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX000911C 1130
HWC-09 9A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX000911D 1130
9A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX000911E 1130
12A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX001211C
HWC-12 12A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX001211D
12A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX001211E 1260
16A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX001611C
HWC-16 16A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX001611D
16A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX001611E 1450
18A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX001811C
HWC-18 18A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX001811D 1450
18A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX001811E
22A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX002211C 2050
HWC-22 22A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX002211D 2050
22A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX002211E 2050
25A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX002511C 2050
HWC-25 25A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX002511D 2050
25A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX002511E 2050
32A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX003211C 3960
HWC-32 32A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX003211D 3960
32A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX003211E 3960
40A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX004011C 6230
HWC-40 40A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX004011D 6230
40A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX004011E 6230
50A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX005011C 7700
HWC-50 50A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX005011D 7700
50A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX005011E 7700
65A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX006511C 10540
HWC-65 65A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX006511D 10540
65A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX006511E 10540
75A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX007511C 13540
HWC-75 75A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX007511D 13540
75A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX007511E 13540
85A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX008511C 13540
HWC-85 85A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX008511D 13540
85A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX008511E 13540
100A 110V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX010011C 17060
HWC-100 100A 230V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX010011D 17060
100A 415V 50/60Hz 1NO+1NC 1 EX010011E 17060
160A 110V 50/60Hz 2NO+2NC 1 EX016022C 27100
HWC-160 160A 230V 50/60Hz 2NO+2NC 1 EX016022D 27100
160A 415V 50/60Hz 2NO+2NC 1 EX016022E 27100
185A 110V 50/60Hz 2NO+2NC 1 EX018522C 28910
HWC-185 185A 230V 50/60Hz 2NO+2NC 1 EX018522D 28910
185A 415V 50/60Hz 2NO+2NC 1 EX018522E 28910
225A 110V 50/60Hz 2NO+2NC 1 EX022522C 31390
HWC-225 225A 230V 50/60Hz 2NO+2NC 1 EX022522D 31390
225A 415V 50/60Hz 2NO+2NC 1 EX022522E 31390
265A 110V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX026522C 40260
HWC-265 265A 230V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX026522G 40260
265A 415V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX026522H 40260
330A 110V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX033022F 52510
HWC-330 330A 230V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX033022G 52510
330A 415V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX033022H 52510
400A 110V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX040022F 66760
HWC-400 400A 230V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX040022G 66760
400A 415V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX040022H 66760
630A 110V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX063022F 93150
HWC-630 630A 230V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX063022G 93150
630A 415V AC/DC 2NO+2NC 1 EX063022H 93150
Power Contactor
Characteristics:
- 9A to 630 A Rated Current - 690V insulation voltage - Wide operating coil - 3 pole